THIS IS NOT A LEGAL DOCUMENT

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE

The cost of your credit as a yearly rate. 199.9086%

Federal Truth-in-Lending Statement FINANCE CHARGE The dollar amount the credit will cost you. \$1,146.75 °

Amount Financed The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf. \$1,000.00

Total of Payments The amount you will have paid after you have made all payments as scheduled. \$2,146.75

Your payment schedule will be:								
No. of Payments:	Amount of Payments:	When Payments are Due:						
11	\$178.88	Monthly Beginning 3/1/2024						
1	\$179.07	Final Payment on 2/1/2025						

Payment Schedule

Num	Due Date	Start Prin Balance	New Interest	Payment	Principal Paid	Interest Paid	Interest Left	Ending Balance	Total Payment	Total Principal	Total Interest
1	3/1/2024	\$1,000.00	\$54.52	\$178.88	\$124.36	\$54.52	\$0.00	\$875.64	\$178.88	\$124.36	\$54.52
2	4/1/2024	\$875.64	\$148.00	\$178.88	\$30.88	\$148.00	\$0.00	\$844.76	\$357.76	\$155.24	\$202.52
3	5/1/2024	\$844.76	\$138.17	\$178.88	\$40.71	\$138.17	\$0.00	\$804.05	\$536.64	\$195.95	\$340.69
4	6/1/2024	\$804.05	\$135.90	\$178.88	\$42.98	\$135.90	\$0.00	\$761.07	\$715.52	\$238.93	\$476.59
5	7/1/2024	\$761.07	\$124.48	\$178.88	\$54.40	\$124.48	\$0.00	\$706.67	\$894.40	\$293.33	\$601.07
6	8/1/2024	\$706.67	\$119.44	\$178.88	\$59.44	\$119.44	\$0.00	\$647.23	\$1,073.28	\$352.77	\$720.51
7	9/1/2024	\$647.23	\$109.39	\$178.88	\$69.49	\$109.39	\$0.00	\$577.74	\$1,252.16	\$422.26	\$829.90
8	10/1/2024	\$577.74	\$94.50	\$178.88	\$84.38	\$94.50	\$0.00	\$493.36	\$1,431.04	\$506.64	\$924.40
9	11/1/2024	\$493.36	\$83.38	\$178.88	\$95.50	\$83.38	\$0.00	\$397.86	\$1,609.92	\$602.14	\$1,007.78
10	12/1/2024	\$397.86	\$65.07	\$178.88	\$113.81	\$65.07	\$0.00	\$284.05	\$1,788.80	\$715.95	\$1,072.85
11	1/1/2025	\$284.05	\$48.01	\$178.88	\$130.87	\$48.01	\$0.00	\$153.18	\$1,967.68	\$846.82	\$1,120.86
12	2/1/2025	\$153.18	\$25.89	\$179.07	\$153.18	\$25.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,146.75	\$1,000.00	\$1,146.75

Itemization of Amount Financed					
1. Loan Amount:	\$1,000.00				
A. Amount given to you directly	\$1,000.00				
B. Amount paid on your account with us:					
	0.00				
C. Amount paid to others on your behalf					
To:					
To:					
2. Less: Prepaid Finance Charges of:					
Document Preparation Fee	\$0.00				
3. Amount Financed (1 minus 2)	\$1,000.00				